
 

 

SCHOOL TERM DATES  

OAK LODGE PRIMARY SCHOOL 

2025-2026 

 

Autumn Term 2025 

 

Monday, 1st September – Friday, 17th October 

Half term – Monday, 20th October – Friday 31st October  

Monday, 3rd November – Friday 19th December 

 

 

Spring Term 2026 

 

Tuesday 6th January – Friday 13th February  

Half term Monday, 16th February – Friday, 20th February 

Monday, 23rd February – Friday 27th March  

 

Summer 2026 

 

Monday 13th April – Friday 22nd May 

Half term Monday, 25th – Friday 29th May   

Monday, 1st June – Tuesday 21st July 

 

Bank Holiday – Monday, 4th May  

 

 

These are the dates children are expected to be in school.   

Any staff Inset days will fall outside of these dates. 

 

We ask that all holidays are taken in the school holidays  

and not during term time. Thank You 

 

  


